

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 914 OF 2005

MUNNI KACHHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following

O R D E R

The word 'Chief Judicial Magistrate' in the third line of third paragraph of this

Court's order dated 22nd July, 2005, be corrected as 'Judicial Magistrate'. Rest of the order will

remain as it is.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Mas

ter